IFS Code: KKBK0000263
FEE-DEPOSIT-SLIP (Bank Copy)

IFS Code: KKBK0000263
FEE-DEPOSIT-SLIP (University Copy)
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(Admission/Semester Fee)

THAPAR UNIVERSITY, PATIALA
(Admission/Semester Fee)

THAPAR UNIVERSITY, PATIALA
(Admission/Semester Fee)
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Name of the Bank Branch

Bank Code No Dated
Beneficiary Nome: Thapar University
Bank Account Number: 02630020000237

Name of the Bank Branch

Bank Code No Dated
Beneficiary Nome: Thapar University
Bank Account Number: 02630020000237

Name of the Bank Branch

Bank Code No Dated
Beneficiary Nome = Thapar University
Bank Account Number: 02630020000237

Total Fee Paid Rs.

Bank Charges Rs.

Total Rs.

Total Fee Paid Rs.

Bank Charges Rs.

Total Rs.

Total Fee Paid Rs.

Bank Charges Rs.

Total Rs.

Bank Txn. Journal No,

(to befilled by the Bonk Bronch)

Bank Txn. Journal No.

(to be filled by the Bonk Bronch)

Bank Txn. Journal No,

(to be filled by the Bonk Bronch)

Prog.Nome BE/BTech/LEET/MCA/MBA/ME/MTech/MSc/MA/PhD (please tick)
JEE-Main Rank/Regn. No.
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PARTICULARS OF CANDIDATE PARTICULARS OF CANDIDATE
Name Name
Father Name Father Name
Address Address

PARTICULARS OF CANDIDATE

Name

Father Name

Address

Phone/Mobile No.

Depositor's Signature

Cashier Signature

(with bank stamp)

Phone/Mobile No.

Depositor's Signature

Cashier Signature

(with bank stamp)

Phone/Mobile No.

Depositor's Signature

Cashier Signature

(with bank stamp)

Note: (I) Candidate to confirm that the Journal Number filled by the Bank Branch.

(I1) It s compulsory to mention the university JEE Main-2017 Rank. for depositing the Admission Fee.




Detail of Cash /Demand Draft

Particulars
(A) Details of DD

DD No. Date

Amount

Payable at

(D) Details of Cash

1000 x
500 x
50 x
20x
10x
5x

Coins x

Total (Rs.)

Amount(Rs.)

Detail of Cash /Demand Draft

Particulars
(B) Details of DD

DD No. Date

Amount

Payable at

(E) Details of Cash

1000 x
500 x
50 x
20x
10 x
5X

Coins x

Total (Rs.)

Amount(Rs.)

Detail of Cash /Demand Draft

Particulars
(C) Details of DD

DD No. Date

Amount

Payable at

(F) Details of Cash

1000 x
500 x
50 x
20 x
10 x
5x

Coins x

Total (Rs.)

Amount(Rs.)



